assessment _id

428-000225101
428-000225101
428-000226101
428-000403300
428-000424201
428-000428301
428-000428301
428-000507201
428-000513101
428-000528202
428-000528401
428-000529102
428-000529302
428-000529303
428-000529303
428-000532103
428-000532103
428-000607215
428-000607220
428-000607225
428-000620200
428-000633401
428-000701200
428-000807201
428-000829301
428-000833301
428-000901100
428-000901101
428-000919201
428-000930402
428-000930409
429-000201401
429-000208201
429-000414303
429-000501202
429-000507201
429-000519101
429-000534401
429-000804101
429-000908302
458-000108100
458-000111101
458-000319204
458-000321202
458-000415200
458-000515201
458-000530401
458-000602201
458-000618401
458-000832101
459-000211101
459-000221301

sale_id

2363616
2391385
2401184
2361086
2355661
2344901
2436931
2378634
2375742
1554099
2296742
2102164
2294427
2110557
2345925
2005281
2102354
2434177
2434178
2434179
2401390
2448400
2367585
2382424
2393183
2357184
2265727
2307815
2420656
2212608
1564432
2379533
2375628
2382771
2301743
2410385
2249369
2447979
2303516
2405109
2439700
2328945
2372291
2331962
2416092
2348956
2354720
2337217
2284713
2351876
2439181
2317782

Vacant_Improved ASR

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Improved
Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved

1.27
111
1.19
1.39
0.93
1.19
1.31
1.01
0.74
1.32
0.91
1.29
0.64
1.08
0.97
1.02
0.76
1.00
1.00
1.00
0.87
0.70
1.00
1.08
0.78
0.73
1.38
1.04
0.91
0.98
1.02
1.06
1.17
0.62
1.05
1.00
1.07
0.99
0.85
0.58
0.90
0.66
0.83
0.70
1.41
1.04
0.96
0.87
0.97
1.04
0.67
0.99



459-000232101
459-000313101
459-000322101
459-000329301
459-000520102
459-000528201
459-000612301
459-000816401
459-000909101
459-000910401
459-000915100
459-000935201
459-001422301

2406160
2335966
2353068
2404710
2380076
2381454
2349688
2242688
2457488
2299094
2384904
2332200
2391551

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved

0.98
1.02
1.33
0.91
1.00
1.06
0.98
0.90
0.92
0.95
1.35
1.32
1.01



